Position

Water And Sewer Operations
Manager

Water Operator Il

Water Quality Specialist
Water Operator Il

Water Operator |

Water Operator |

Water Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Lake Hemet Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$128,312

$96,949

$96,636

$92,234

$79,466

$67,922

$64,950



