	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water And Sewer Operations Manager		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$128,312
2.	Water Operator II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$96,949
3.	Water Quality Specialist		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$96,636
4.	Water Operator II		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$92,234
5.	Water Operator I		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$79,466
6.	Water Operator I		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$67,922
7.	Water Operator I		Lake Hemet Municipal Water District	Operations	\$64,950